
Rajat Choudhary <rajat.choudhary@rkassociate.org>

Request for Quotation - Valuation Services
5 messages

ecbcirp@gmail.com <ecbcirp@gmail.com> 12 April 2024 at 18:43
To: rajat.choudhary@rkassociate.org

Dear Sir,

I hope this message finds you well. You are requested to submit quotations for the valuation of assets of EC Bose and
Company Private Limited.

Scope of valuation

·       Land & Building

·       Plant & Machinery

·       Securities and Financial Assets

Attached Documents:

1.      Order of the Hon’ble National Company Law Tribunal regarding the rebooting of the Corporate Insolvency
Resolution Process (CIRP).

2.      The last available audited financial statement for the fiscal year 2017-18.

3.      A detailed list of assets with book value as of 31st March 2018 (as per the available record as of 31 March 2018)

Please note that all records are available up to the 31st of March 2018. Subsequently, the CIRP commenced on the
25th of October 2019 and no records have been updated.

We request that you submit your quotations for the aforementioned valuation services at your earliest convenience.
Your proposal should include a detailed breakdown of the costs involved and the timeline required to complete the
valuation.

We look forward to your prompt response and are hopeful for a fruitful collaboration.

Thank you for your consideration.

Regards,

Sandip Mitra

RP in the matter of E C BOSE AND CO PVT LTD

IBBI Registration No. IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00497/2017-18/10885 (AFA valid up to 20/09/2024)

📧:sasoso@gmail.com; sandipmitra_2001@hotmail.com

📱+91 9830344450; +91 6291653833

 

      

9 attachments

NCLT order EC Bose.pdf
530K

4/29/24, 6:31 PM R K ASSOCIATE Mail - Request for Quotation - Valuation Services

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ik=98454b3579&view=pt&search=all&permthid=thread-f:1796134796876389192&simpl=msg-f:1796134796876… 1/6

mailto:sasoso@gmail.com
mailto:sandipmitra_2001@hotmail.com
https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ui=2&ik=98454b3579&view=att&th=18ed2714d8891b48&attid=0.1&disp=attd&safe=1&zw
https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ui=2&ik=98454b3579&view=att&th=18ed2714d8891b48&attid=0.1&disp=attd&safe=1&zw


Fixed Assets as 31-03-2018.pdf
49K

Accounts 2017-18.pdf
621K

Inventories, Tools and Tacles as on 31-03-2018.pdf
36K

Short term Advance to Suppliers as on 31-03-2018.pdf
11K

Trade Receivables as on 31-03-2018.pdf
87K

WB 03C 7109.pdf
1768K

Smart Card 7272.pdf
1560K

Volks Wagon Car.pdf
889K

Rajat Choudhary <rajat.choudhary@rkassociate.org> 12 April 2024 at 18:47
To: Tarun Ghosh <tarun.ghosh@rkassociates.org>
Cc: "Business Operations R.K Associates" <bo@rkassociates.org>, Kishanu Sarkar <kishanu.sarkar@rkassociate.org>,
RKA VIS <rka-vis@rkassociate.org>

FYI

--
For any queries, please contact the undersigned,

With deep Regards,
Rajat Kumar Choudhary,
Business Analyst,

____________________________________________
Mobile: +91-7303017433 |  Voice: +91-120 4110117; 4324647
R.K Associates Valuers & Techno Engineering Consultants (P) Ltd.,

Corporate Office: D-39, 2nd Floor, Sector-2, Noida-201301 (Delhi NCR)
Kolkata Office Address: Smartpave Corporate Centre, 8th Floor, Saberwal House, 55B, Mirza Ghalib Street, Kolkata
- 700016.
Website: www.rkassociates.org

Other Offices at: Mumbai, Dehradun, Lucknow, Shahjahanpur
Satellite & shared office : Ahemedabad, Bangaluru, Meerut, Agra

We assure our best services and response to you all the time.
In case of any concern regarding our services, you may refer to the escalation matrix below to reach out to
my manager/ supervisor or write to us at valuers@rkassociates.org regarding your concern.

First Level Escalation – Tarun Ghosh – Regional Manager-Business Development –
tarun.ghosh@rkassociates.org - +91- 8588823177
Second Level Escalation - Uttara Tyagi - Assistant Manager --uttara.tyagi@rkassociates.org -- +91 9205353003
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

4/29/24, 6:31 PM R K ASSOCIATE Mail - Request for Quotation - Valuation Services

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ik=98454b3579&view=pt&search=all&permthid=thread-f:1796134796876389192&simpl=msg-f:1796134796876… 2/6

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ui=2&ik=98454b3579&view=att&th=18ed2714d8891b48&attid=0.2&disp=attd&safe=1&zw
https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ui=2&ik=98454b3579&view=att&th=18ed2714d8891b48&attid=0.2&disp=attd&safe=1&zw
https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ui=2&ik=98454b3579&view=att&th=18ed2714d8891b48&attid=0.3&disp=attd&safe=1&zw
https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ui=2&ik=98454b3579&view=att&th=18ed2714d8891b48&attid=0.3&disp=attd&safe=1&zw
https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ui=2&ik=98454b3579&view=att&th=18ed2714d8891b48&attid=0.4&disp=attd&safe=1&zw
https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ui=2&ik=98454b3579&view=att&th=18ed2714d8891b48&attid=0.4&disp=attd&safe=1&zw
https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ui=2&ik=98454b3579&view=att&th=18ed2714d8891b48&attid=0.5&disp=attd&safe=1&zw
https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ui=2&ik=98454b3579&view=att&th=18ed2714d8891b48&attid=0.5&disp=attd&safe=1&zw
https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ui=2&ik=98454b3579&view=att&th=18ed2714d8891b48&attid=0.6&disp=attd&safe=1&zw
https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ui=2&ik=98454b3579&view=att&th=18ed2714d8891b48&attid=0.6&disp=attd&safe=1&zw
https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ui=2&ik=98454b3579&view=att&th=18ed2714d8891b48&attid=0.7&disp=attd&safe=1&zw
https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ui=2&ik=98454b3579&view=att&th=18ed2714d8891b48&attid=0.7&disp=attd&safe=1&zw
https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ui=2&ik=98454b3579&view=att&th=18ed2714d8891b48&attid=0.8&disp=attd&safe=1&zw
https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ui=2&ik=98454b3579&view=att&th=18ed2714d8891b48&attid=0.8&disp=attd&safe=1&zw
https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ui=2&ik=98454b3579&view=att&th=18ed2714d8891b48&attid=0.9&disp=attd&safe=1&zw
https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ui=2&ik=98454b3579&view=att&th=18ed2714d8891b48&attid=0.9&disp=attd&safe=1&zw
http://www.rkassociates.org/
mailto:valuers@rkassociates.org
mailto:tarun.ghosh@rkassociates.org
mailto:uttara.tyagi@rkassociates.org
mailto:uttara.tyagi@rkassociates.org


Note : The e-mail content is intended for the sole use of the intended recipient/s and may contain material that is
CONFIDENTIAL AND PRIVATE COMPANY INFORMATION. Any review or reliance by others or copying or
distribution or forwarding of any or all of the contents in this message is STRICTLY PROHIBITED. If you have
erroneously received this message, please delete it immediately and notify the sender. Before opening any
attachments please check them for viruses and defects.

[Quoted text hidden]

9 attachments

NCLT order EC Bose.pdf
530K

Fixed Assets as 31-03-2018.pdf
49K

Accounts 2017-18.pdf
621K

Inventories, Tools and Tacles as on 31-03-2018.pdf
36K

Short term Advance to Suppliers as on 31-03-2018.pdf
11K

Trade Receivables as on 31-03-2018.pdf
87K

WB 03C 7109.pdf
1768K

Smart Card 7272.pdf
1560K

Volks Wagon Car.pdf
889K

Rajat Choudhary <rajat.choudhary@rkassociate.org> 13 April 2024 at 13:14
To: ecbcirp@gmail.com
Cc: Tarun Ghosh <tarun.ghosh@rkassociates.org>, "Business Operations R.K Associates" <bo@rkassociates.org>, RKA
VIS <rka-vis@rkassociate.org>, Kishanu Sarkar <kishanu.sarkar@rkassociate.org>, "Mohit Agarwal (Executive Sr. Vice
President), R.K Associates" <mohit.agarwal@rkassociates.org>

Dear Sir,

Greetings of the day! I hope you are doing well.

Thanks for contacting R K Associates (India's most promising advisory consulting firm).

With reference to the trailing mail we request you to find the most reasonable and competitive quote attached
herewith for M/s E C Bose and Co Pvt. Ltd.

In case of any query please feel free to contact us, We are also open to further discussion.
--
For any queries, please contact the undersigned,

With deep Regards,
Rajat Kumar Choudhary,
Business Analyst,

4/29/24, 6:31 PM R K ASSOCIATE Mail - Request for Quotation - Valuation Services

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ik=98454b3579&view=pt&search=all&permthid=thread-f:1796134796876389192&simpl=msg-f:1796134796876… 3/6

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ui=2&ik=98454b3579&view=att&th=18ed274e9b8ead99&attid=0.1&disp=attd&realattid=18ed27495772f003e3c1&safe=1&zw
https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ui=2&ik=98454b3579&view=att&th=18ed274e9b8ead99&attid=0.1&disp=attd&realattid=18ed27495772f003e3c1&safe=1&zw
https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ui=2&ik=98454b3579&view=att&th=18ed274e9b8ead99&attid=0.2&disp=attd&realattid=18ed2749577e70d16092&safe=1&zw
https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ui=2&ik=98454b3579&view=att&th=18ed274e9b8ead99&attid=0.2&disp=attd&realattid=18ed2749577e70d16092&safe=1&zw
https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ui=2&ik=98454b3579&view=att&th=18ed274e9b8ead99&attid=0.3&disp=attd&realattid=18ed2749577d242c73c3&safe=1&zw
https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ui=2&ik=98454b3579&view=att&th=18ed274e9b8ead99&attid=0.3&disp=attd&realattid=18ed2749577d242c73c3&safe=1&zw
https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ui=2&ik=98454b3579&view=att&th=18ed274e9b8ead99&attid=0.4&disp=attd&realattid=18ed2749577fc0458594&safe=1&zw
https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ui=2&ik=98454b3579&view=att&th=18ed274e9b8ead99&attid=0.4&disp=attd&realattid=18ed2749577fc0458594&safe=1&zw
https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ui=2&ik=98454b3579&view=att&th=18ed274e9b8ead99&attid=0.5&disp=attd&realattid=18ed2749577b2805c3d5&safe=1&zw
https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ui=2&ik=98454b3579&view=att&th=18ed274e9b8ead99&attid=0.5&disp=attd&realattid=18ed2749577b2805c3d5&safe=1&zw
https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ui=2&ik=98454b3579&view=att&th=18ed274e9b8ead99&attid=0.6&disp=attd&realattid=18ed2749577d8d84d006&safe=1&zw
https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ui=2&ik=98454b3579&view=att&th=18ed274e9b8ead99&attid=0.6&disp=attd&realattid=18ed2749577d8d84d006&safe=1&zw
https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ui=2&ik=98454b3579&view=att&th=18ed274e9b8ead99&attid=0.7&disp=attd&realattid=18ed2749577beb0b2c77&safe=1&zw
https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ui=2&ik=98454b3579&view=att&th=18ed274e9b8ead99&attid=0.7&disp=attd&realattid=18ed2749577beb0b2c77&safe=1&zw
https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ui=2&ik=98454b3579&view=att&th=18ed274e9b8ead99&attid=0.8&disp=attd&realattid=18ed27495776a87d50e8&safe=1&zw
https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ui=2&ik=98454b3579&view=att&th=18ed274e9b8ead99&attid=0.8&disp=attd&realattid=18ed27495776a87d50e8&safe=1&zw
https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ui=2&ik=98454b3579&view=att&th=18ed274e9b8ead99&attid=0.9&disp=attd&realattid=18ed274957775352dc9&safe=1&zw
https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ui=2&ik=98454b3579&view=att&th=18ed274e9b8ead99&attid=0.9&disp=attd&realattid=18ed274957775352dc9&safe=1&zw


____________________________________________
Mobile: +91-7303017433 |  Voice: +91-120 4110117; 4324647
R.K Associates Valuers & Techno Engineering Consultants (P) Ltd.,

Corporate Office: D-39, 2nd Floor, Sector-2, Noida-201301 (Delhi NCR)
Kolkata Office Address: Smartpave Corporate Centre, 8th Floor, Saberwal House, 55B, Mirza Ghalib Street, Kolkata
- 700016.
Website: www.rkassociates.org

Other Offices at: Mumbai, Dehradun, Lucknow, Shahjahanpur
Satellite & shared office : Ahemedabad, Bangaluru, Meerut, Agra

We assure our best services and response to you all the time.
In case of any concern regarding our services, you may refer to the escalation matrix below to reach out to
my manager/ supervisor or write to us at valuers@rkassociates.org regarding your concern.

First Level Escalation – Tarun Ghosh – Regional Manager-Business Development –
tarun.ghosh@rkassociates.org - +91- 8588823177
Second Level Escalation - Uttara Tyagi - Assistant Manager --uttara.tyagi@rkassociates.org -- +91 9205353003
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Note : The e-mail content is intended for the sole use of the intended recipient/s and may contain material that is
CONFIDENTIAL AND PRIVATE COMPANY INFORMATION. Any review or reliance by others or copying or
distribution or forwarding of any or all of the contents in this message is STRICTLY PROHIBITED. If you have
erroneously received this message, please delete it immediately and notify the sender. Before opening any
attachments please check them for viruses and defects.

[Quoted text hidden]

EC BOSE AND CO PVT LTD.pdf
455K

Rajat Choudhary <rajat.choudhary@rkassociate.org> 25 April 2024 at 11:58
To: Kirti Lakra <kirti.lakra@rkassociates.org>

Dear Kirti Madam,

PFA 
--
For any queries, please contact the undersigned,

With deep Regards,
Rajat Kumar Choudhary,
Business Analyst,

____________________________________________
Mobile: +91-7303017433 |  Voice: +91-120 4110117; 4324647

4/29/24, 6:31 PM R K ASSOCIATE Mail - Request for Quotation - Valuation Services

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ik=98454b3579&view=pt&search=all&permthid=thread-f:1796134796876389192&simpl=msg-f:1796134796876… 4/6

http://www.rkassociates.org/
mailto:valuers@rkassociates.org
mailto:tarun.ghosh@rkassociates.org
mailto:uttara.tyagi@rkassociates.org
mailto:uttara.tyagi@rkassociates.org
https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ui=2&ik=98454b3579&view=att&th=18ed669f3ee44304&attid=0.1&disp=attd&realattid=f_luxsimif0&safe=1&zw
https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ui=2&ik=98454b3579&view=att&th=18ed669f3ee44304&attid=0.1&disp=attd&realattid=f_luxsimif0&safe=1&zw


R.K Associates Valuers & Techno Engineering Consultants (P) Ltd.,

Corporate Office: D-39, 2nd Floor, Sector-2, Noida-201301 (Delhi NCR)
Kolkata Office Address: Smartpave Corporate Centre, 8th Floor, Saberwal House, 55B, Mirza Ghalib Street, Kolkata
- 700016.
Website: www.rkassociates.org

Other Offices at: Mumbai, Dehradun, Lucknow, Shahjahanpur
Satellite & shared office : Ahemedabad, Bangaluru, Meerut, Agra

We assure our best services and response to you all the time.
In case of any concern regarding our services, you may refer to the escalation matrix below to reach out to
my manager/ supervisor or write to us at valuers@rkassociates.org regarding your concern.

First Level Escalation – Tarun Ghosh – Regional Manager-Business Development –
tarun.ghosh@rkassociates.org - +91- 8588823177
Second Level Escalation - Uttara Tyagi - Assistant Manager --uttara.tyagi@rkassociates.org -- +91 9205353003
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Note : The e-mail content is intended for the sole use of the intended recipient/s and may contain material that is
CONFIDENTIAL AND PRIVATE COMPANY INFORMATION. Any review or reliance by others or copying or
distribution or forwarding of any or all of the contents in this message is STRICTLY PROHIBITED. If you have
erroneously received this message, please delete it immediately and notify the sender. Before opening any
attachments please check them for viruses and defects.

---------- Forwarded message ---------
From: <ecbcirp@gmail.com>
Date: Fri, 12 Apr 2024 at 18:43
Subject: Request for Quotation - Valuation Services
To: <rajat.choudhary@rkassociate.org>

[Quoted text hidden]

9 attachments

NCLT order EC Bose.pdf
530K

Fixed Assets as 31-03-2018.pdf
49K

Accounts 2017-18.pdf
621K

Inventories, Tools and Tacles as on 31-03-2018.pdf
36K

Short term Advance to Suppliers as on 31-03-2018.pdf
11K

Trade Receivables as on 31-03-2018.pdf
87K

WB 03C 7109.pdf
1768K

Smart Card 7272.pdf
1560K

Volks Wagon Car.pdf
889K

Rajat Choudhary <rajat.choudhary@rkassociate.org> 25 April 2024 at 12:47
To: Kirti Lakra <kirti.lakra@rkassociates.org>

[Quoted text hidden]
[Quoted text hidden]
[Quoted text hidden]

4/29/24, 6:31 PM R K ASSOCIATE Mail - Request for Quotation - Valuation Services

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ik=98454b3579&view=pt&search=all&permthid=thread-f:1796134796876389192&simpl=msg-f:1796134796876… 5/6

http://www.rkassociates.org/
mailto:valuers@rkassociates.org
mailto:tarun.ghosh@rkassociates.org
mailto:uttara.tyagi@rkassociates.org
mailto:uttara.tyagi@rkassociates.org
mailto:ecbcirp@gmail.com
mailto:rajat.choudhary@rkassociate.org
mailto:rajat.choudhary@rkassociate.org
https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ui=2&ik=98454b3579&view=att&th=18f13f112e8975a0&attid=0.1&disp=attd&realattid=18f13f0c775585e2101&safe=1&zw
https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ui=2&ik=98454b3579&view=att&th=18f13f112e8975a0&attid=0.1&disp=attd&realattid=18f13f0c775585e2101&safe=1&zw
https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ui=2&ik=98454b3579&view=att&th=18f13f112e8975a0&attid=0.2&disp=attd&realattid=18f13f0c775d35d21c12&safe=1&zw
https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ui=2&ik=98454b3579&view=att&th=18f13f112e8975a0&attid=0.2&disp=attd&realattid=18f13f0c775d35d21c12&safe=1&zw
https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ui=2&ik=98454b3579&view=att&th=18f13f112e8975a0&attid=0.3&disp=attd&realattid=18f13f0c775b6ba949a3&safe=1&zw
https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ui=2&ik=98454b3579&view=att&th=18f13f112e8975a0&attid=0.3&disp=attd&realattid=18f13f0c775b6ba949a3&safe=1&zw
https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ui=2&ik=98454b3579&view=att&th=18f13f112e8975a0&attid=0.4&disp=attd&realattid=18f13f0c775f0ffad774&safe=1&zw
https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ui=2&ik=98454b3579&view=att&th=18f13f112e8975a0&attid=0.4&disp=attd&realattid=18f13f0c775f0ffad774&safe=1&zw
https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ui=2&ik=98454b3579&view=att&th=18f13f112e8975a0&attid=0.5&disp=attd&realattid=18f13f0c775c1996a075&safe=1&zw
https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ui=2&ik=98454b3579&view=att&th=18f13f112e8975a0&attid=0.5&disp=attd&realattid=18f13f0c775c1996a075&safe=1&zw
https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ui=2&ik=98454b3579&view=att&th=18f13f112e8975a0&attid=0.6&disp=attd&realattid=18f13f0c77553ba161c6&safe=1&zw
https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ui=2&ik=98454b3579&view=att&th=18f13f112e8975a0&attid=0.6&disp=attd&realattid=18f13f0c77553ba161c6&safe=1&zw
https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ui=2&ik=98454b3579&view=att&th=18f13f112e8975a0&attid=0.7&disp=attd&realattid=18f13f0c776ee596f9c7&safe=1&zw
https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ui=2&ik=98454b3579&view=att&th=18f13f112e8975a0&attid=0.7&disp=attd&realattid=18f13f0c776ee596f9c7&safe=1&zw
https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ui=2&ik=98454b3579&view=att&th=18f13f112e8975a0&attid=0.8&disp=attd&realattid=18f13f0c776f78c36b38&safe=1&zw
https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ui=2&ik=98454b3579&view=att&th=18f13f112e8975a0&attid=0.8&disp=attd&realattid=18f13f0c776f78c36b38&safe=1&zw
https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ui=2&ik=98454b3579&view=att&th=18f13f112e8975a0&attid=0.9&disp=attd&realattid=18f13f0c7763dce02ef9&safe=1&zw
https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ui=2&ik=98454b3579&view=att&th=18f13f112e8975a0&attid=0.9&disp=attd&realattid=18f13f0c7763dce02ef9&safe=1&zw


9 attachments

NCLT order EC Bose.pdf
530K

Fixed Assets as 31-03-2018.pdf
49K

Accounts 2017-18.pdf
621K

Inventories, Tools and Tacles as on 31-03-2018.pdf
36K

Short term Advance to Suppliers as on 31-03-2018.pdf
11K

Trade Receivables as on 31-03-2018.pdf
87K

WB 03C 7109.pdf
1768K

Smart Card 7272.pdf
1560K

Volks Wagon Car.pdf
889K

4/29/24, 6:31 PM R K ASSOCIATE Mail - Request for Quotation - Valuation Services

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ik=98454b3579&view=pt&search=all&permthid=thread-f:1796134796876389192&simpl=msg-f:1796134796876… 6/6

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ui=2&ik=98454b3579&view=att&th=18f141dbde8d4473&attid=0.1&disp=attd&realattid=18f141d9270585e2101&safe=1&zw
https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ui=2&ik=98454b3579&view=att&th=18f141dbde8d4473&attid=0.1&disp=attd&realattid=18f141d9270585e2101&safe=1&zw
https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ui=2&ik=98454b3579&view=att&th=18f141dbde8d4473&attid=0.2&disp=attd&realattid=18f141d9270d35d21c12&safe=1&zw
https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ui=2&ik=98454b3579&view=att&th=18f141dbde8d4473&attid=0.2&disp=attd&realattid=18f141d9270d35d21c12&safe=1&zw
https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ui=2&ik=98454b3579&view=att&th=18f141dbde8d4473&attid=0.3&disp=attd&realattid=18f141d9270b6ba949a3&safe=1&zw
https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ui=2&ik=98454b3579&view=att&th=18f141dbde8d4473&attid=0.3&disp=attd&realattid=18f141d9270b6ba949a3&safe=1&zw
https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ui=2&ik=98454b3579&view=att&th=18f141dbde8d4473&attid=0.4&disp=attd&realattid=18f141d9270f0ffad774&safe=1&zw
https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ui=2&ik=98454b3579&view=att&th=18f141dbde8d4473&attid=0.4&disp=attd&realattid=18f141d9270f0ffad774&safe=1&zw
https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ui=2&ik=98454b3579&view=att&th=18f141dbde8d4473&attid=0.5&disp=attd&realattid=18f141d9270c1996a075&safe=1&zw
https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ui=2&ik=98454b3579&view=att&th=18f141dbde8d4473&attid=0.5&disp=attd&realattid=18f141d9270c1996a075&safe=1&zw
https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ui=2&ik=98454b3579&view=att&th=18f141dbde8d4473&attid=0.6&disp=attd&realattid=18f141d927053ba161c6&safe=1&zw
https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ui=2&ik=98454b3579&view=att&th=18f141dbde8d4473&attid=0.6&disp=attd&realattid=18f141d927053ba161c6&safe=1&zw
https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ui=2&ik=98454b3579&view=att&th=18f141dbde8d4473&attid=0.7&disp=attd&realattid=18f141d9270ee596f9c7&safe=1&zw
https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ui=2&ik=98454b3579&view=att&th=18f141dbde8d4473&attid=0.7&disp=attd&realattid=18f141d9270ee596f9c7&safe=1&zw
https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ui=2&ik=98454b3579&view=att&th=18f141dbde8d4473&attid=0.8&disp=attd&realattid=18f141d9270f78c36b38&safe=1&zw
https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ui=2&ik=98454b3579&view=att&th=18f141dbde8d4473&attid=0.8&disp=attd&realattid=18f141d9270f78c36b38&safe=1&zw
https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ui=2&ik=98454b3579&view=att&th=18f141dbde8d4473&attid=0.9&disp=attd&realattid=18f141d92703dce02ef9&safe=1&zw
https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ui=2&ik=98454b3579&view=att&th=18f141dbde8d4473&attid=0.9&disp=attd&realattid=18f141d92703dce02ef9&safe=1&zw

